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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

3-D Company Inc. Deanna Case (765) 288-3326 dcase@3dcompanyinc.com DBE, WBE

AAA Queen Bee Construction Inc. Pamela Albertson (765) 913-9012 aaaqueenbee@gmail.com DBE, WBE

ADACO Excavating LLC Michel Duke (317) 422-9000 mikeduke@dukehomes.com

Atlas Excavating Casey Dillon (765) 429-4800 caseyd@atlasexcavating.com

B & T Drainage Inc. Tamara Boyer (217) 826-6591 boyer1@joink.com

Beaty Construction Daniel Beaty (317) 835-2254 dbeaty@beatyinc.com

Bercot-Gibson Const. Co. Inc. John Bercot (260) 489-4561 johnbercot@comcast.net

Bunn Excavating Inc. Bart Bunn (260) 747-1791 bart@bunninc.com

Crider & Crider Inc. Steve Crider (812) 336-4452 rwells@criderandcrider.com

Deichman Excavating Co. Inc. Rusty Deichman (574) 722-7677 deichmanx@deichmanexcavating.com

Don Borneke Construction Joseph Borneke (507) 234-2221 marie.jewison@bornekeconstruction.com

Drent Excavation Co. LLC Ethan Drent (317) 435-7061 drentexcavation@gmail.com

EDCO Cole Roberts (317) 787-6665 croberts@edcoconstruction.com

Fischer Excavating Inc. Wayne Fischer (815) 233-3232 wfischer@fischerinc.com

Fox Contractors Adam Day (260) 747-7461 aday@foxcontractors.com MBE, VBE

Furrow Const. Corp. Charles Garcia (317) 362-0645 crgarcia@furrowconstruction.com DBE, MBE, VBE

Goodman Construction Co. Inc. Dayne Goodman (812) 822-0748 dayne@goodmanconstructionco.com VBE

Grade-Rite LLC Mike Freeman (317) 716-1805 mfreeman.graderite@gmail.com

Gradex Inc. Thomas Dapp (317) 573-3970 tom@gradexinc.com

Illiana Excavating LLC Anthony Forbes (219) 552-9220 tony@illianaexcavating.com

Indiana Earthworks LLC Scott Fisher (765) 914-1083 scottfisherexc@gmail.com

Indiana Excavating Services Billy Smith (317) 529-3363 indyexcavating@att.net

Indiana Excavating Services LLC Joseph Hollis (317) 477-5057 joe@indyexcavating.net

Kingston Excavating & Concrete Kenneth Sandefur (765) 610-0125 kennysandefur@kingston-excavating.com

Kleis Construction Inc. Craig Kleis (317) 882-3156 ckleis@kleisconstruction.com
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Lykins Contracting Inc. Joe Cook (812) 623-2244 d.lykins@lykinsinc.com

Midwest Paving Doug Denney (317) 776-8925 ddenney@midwestpavingllc.com

Milestone Contractors LP Jason Holloway (317) 788-6890 jason.holloway@milestonelp.com

Miller Excavating Inc. Ian Miller (765) 412-8709 ian.miller.excavating@gmail.com

Miller Pipeline Corp. Dave Tucker (317) 293-0278 doug.banning@millerpipeline.com

Morphey Construction Inc. Steven Milbourne (317) 716-6719 smilbourne@morpheyconstruction.com

Poindexter Excavating Inc. Jim Plummer (317) 823-6837 jplummer@poindexterexcavating.com

R.H. Marlin Inc. Joe Fox (317) 786-4356 jfox@rhmarlin.com

Reed & Sons Construction Inc. Shannon Reed (812) 824-9237 sondra@reedandsonsconstruction.com

Rieth Riley Const. Inc. Scott Stine (317) 634-5561 sstine@rieth-riley.com

Robert E Crosby Inc. Michael Mattingly (260) 432-5114 recrosby@recrosby.com

S C Case Excavating LLC Skyler Case (765) 282-4953 skyler@jgcase.com MBE

Schneider Trucking & Excavating Erica Schneider (812) 352-6888 erica.schneider@schneidertruckingexcavating.com

Shuck Corporation David Shuck (317) 786-9818 dshuck@shuckcorp.com

Snedegar Construction Inc. Chad Dick (812) 824-6889 info@snedeger-construction.com

Summit Civil Services LLC Don Sawyer (812) 421-1744 info@summitcontracting.net

Taylor Bros. Construction James Euler (812) 379-9547 jeuler@tbcci.com MBE

United Construction Services Inc. Donald Case (765) 587-4503 jennifer.grove@unitedconsvc.com

Utilities Unlimited LLC David Lukens (317) 710-4628 davidplukens@msn.com

White Construction John Wischmeyer (812) 264-9077 jwischmeyer@whiteconstruction.com
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